
6.5’ X 6.5’

7.5’ X 7.5’

7.5’

9 ’

11’

STYLE NO. SHADE A : HE IGHT

16 LBS.

19 LBS.

21LBS.

WEIGHT

15 LBS.

19 LBS.

SPECIFICATIONS
POLE
DIAMETER

1.5”

1.5”

1.5”

1.5”

1.5”

B: GROUND
CLEARANCE

71”

76”

83”

76”

83”

BOTTOM POLE

37”

37”

37”

37”

37”

UPPER POLE

63”

69”

77”

69”

77”

94”

100”

108”

100”

108”

A

454FM

464FM

845FM

854FM

864FM

B

SHOWN: 854FM-SR-PTA
FABRIC: PISTACHIO

FINIAL OPTIONS:

ANODIZED SILVER

MATTE SILVER

MATTE WHITE

MATTE BRONZEMATTE BLACK

WOOD GRAIN

FRAME FINISHES:

PU
LL
EY



2 0 1 8 - 1 9 C O L L E C T I O N

1.5” DIAMETER CENTER POLE FLEXIBLE FIBERGLASS COMMERCIAL PULLEY MODULAR DESIGN

F E AT U R E S
Heavy gauge pulley and pin system for smooth, easy
opening and closing.

Superior quali ty 1/2” diameter f iberglass ribs for
maximum flexibi l i ty and wind resistance.

The 1.5”diameter aluminum center pole has a 1/8”
wall thickness, providing incredible strength and
durabi l i ty.

Reinforced four- layer pockets prevent fabric from
tearing.

Modular construction al lows for easy repair of
individual components if necessary.

Bui l t for contract yet designed with the homeowner
in mind. Manufactured with beauti ful 9 oz. marine

grade acryl ic fabr ic that offers unmatched UV
protect ion and longevity, the Monterey Col lect ion
is easy to clean, mold and mildew resistant, and

has a guarantee against fading. Other umbrellas are
manufactured with l ighter, 8 oz. furni ture/cushion

grade fabric that can sag or stretch over t ime.

The wind vent has upgraded st i tching to prevent
tearing. The finial is made of solid TPU plastic and

won’ t become br i t t le and break.

We use a stainlesssteel grommet at the top of
the notch to keep the fabric in place and prevent

rust stains. This exceptional umbrella wil l perfectly
complement any outdoor set t ing!

Maintenance free stainless steel hardware.
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