





STYLE NO.	SHADE	A: HEIGHT	B: GROUND CLEARANCE	UPPER POLE	BOTTOM POLE	POLE DIAMETER	WEIGHT
845FM	7.5'	94"	71"	63"	37"	1.5"	16 LBS.
854FM	9'	100"	76"	69"	37"	1.5"	19 LBS.
864FM	11'	108"	83"	77"	37"	1.5"	21LBS.
454FM	6.5' X 6.5'	100"	76"	69"	37"	1.5"	15 LBS.
464FM	7.5' X 7.5'	108"	83"	77"	37"	1.5"	19 LBS.

FRAME FINISHES: ANODIZED SILVER MATTE WHITE MATTE BLACK MATTE BRONZE MATTE SILVER WOOD GRAIN

FEATURES

- Heavy gauge pulley and pin system for smooth, easy opening and closing.
- Superior quality 1/2" diameter fiberglass ribs for maximum flexibility and wind resistance.
- ♦ The 1.5"diameter aluminum center pole has a 1/8" wall thickness, providing incredible strength and durability.
- Reinforced four-layer pockets prevent fabric from tearing.
- Modular construction allows for easy repair of individual components if necessary.
- Maintenance free stainless steel hardware.

Built for contract yet designed with the homeowner in mind. Manufactured with beautiful 9 oz. marine grade acrylic fabric that offers unmatched UV protection and longevity, the Monterey Collection is easy to clean, mold and mildew resistant, and has a guarantee against fading. Other umbrellas are manufactured with lighter, 8 oz. furniture/cushion grade fabric that can sag or stretch over time.

The wind vent has upgraded stitching to prevent tearing. The finial is made of solid TPU plastic and won't become brittle and break.

We use a stainless steel grommet at the top of the notch to keep the fabric in place and prevent rust stains. This exceptional umbrella will perfectly complement any outdoor setting!









1.5" DIAMETER CENTER POLE

FLEXIBLE FIBERGLASS

COMMERCIAL PULLEY

MODULAR DESIGN